Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
Engie
Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Engie

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-8-8
water only
fire sprnk
W-8-5
wafter, sewer
water only
W-3-8
W-S-3
W-5-S
water only
compactr chg
water only
W-5-8
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
glectricity
glectricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Total utilities paid in July 2018
*Reflects actual usage. Refunded late charges credited to billing.

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 8 Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station
Joneshoro Rd Fire Station

200 N Midway Rd, Big Spring
3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

VFD Lomax

VFD Vincent

Dates of Service

6/21/18 to 7/20/18
6/21/18 to 7/20/18
6/7/18 to 7/6/18
6/14/18 to 7/13/18
5/3/18 to 7/3/18
6/9/18 to 7/10/18
6/9/18 to 7/10/18
5/14/18 to 6/13/18
5114118 to 6/13/18
5/14/18 to 6/13/18
5/14/18 to 6/13/18
5/14/18 to 8/13/18
5/14/18 to 6/13/18
5/14/18 to 6/13/18
5/14/18 to 6/13/18
5/19/18 to 6/18/18
5/19/18 10 6/18/18
5/24/18 to 6/23/18
5/18/18 to 6/17/18
5/25/18 to 6/25/18
5/25/18 to 6/25/18
5/29M18 to 6/27/18
6/4/18 to 7/3/18
6/4/18 to 7/3/18
6/4/18 to 7/3/18
6/4/18 to 7/3/18
5/30/18 to 6/28/18
5/30/18 to 6/28/18
6/8/18 to 7/11/18
8/7/18 to 6/28/18
6/12/18 to 7/13/18
6/7/18 to 7/10/18

6/7/18 to 7/10/18
5/31/18 to 6/28/18
6/12/18 to 6/28/18

Amt
Used

[Sa s R s R

447
424

1958
35160
14000
10920
80
94800
2992
226
49
3734

6984

119
705

Amount
Paid

$123.57
$126.40
$124.33
$125.93
$150.58
$457.67
$123.57
$319.60
$909.92
$21.00
$254.69
$73.12
$61.84
$247.94
$155.46
$3,197.86
$2,198.94
$359.35
$60.00
$69.15
$30.44
$146.45
$2,584.84
$1,016.54
$889.34
$14.20
$5,769.44
$225.87
$58.75
$14.24
$284.79
$581.25

$23.04
$59.94
$4.39

$20,864.44




