Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used	Amount Paid
, ,					
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring			
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	6/21/18 to 7/20/18	0	\$123.57
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	6/21/18 to 7/20/18	6	\$126.40
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	6/7/18 to 7/6/18	8	\$124.33
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	6/14/18 to 7/13/18	5	\$125.93
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	5/3/18 to 7/3/18	17	\$150.58
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/9/18 to 7/10/18	518	\$457.67
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	6/9/18 to 7/10/18	0	\$123.57
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	5/14/18 to 6/13/18	32	\$319.60
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	5/14/18 to 6/13/18	158	\$909.92
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	5/14/18 to 6/13/18	0	\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	5/14/18 to 6/13/18	6	\$254.69
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	5/14/18 to 6/13/18	4	\$73.12
City of Big Spring	water only	315 S Main, Big Spring	5/14/18 to 6/13/18	8	\$61.84
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	5/14/18 to 6/13/18	25	\$247.94
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	5/14/18 to 6/13/18	9	\$155.46
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/19/18 to 6/18/18	447	\$3,197.86
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/19/18 to 6/18/18	424	\$2,198.94
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	• • • •	5/24/18 to 6/23/18		\$359.35
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	5/18/18 to 6/17/18	0	\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	5/25/18 to 6/25/18	0	\$69.15
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	5/25/18 to 6/25/18	0	\$30.44
Engle	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	5/29/18 to 6/27/18	1958	\$146.45
Engie	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	6/4/18 to 7/3/18	35160	\$2,584.84
Engie	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	6/4/18 to 7/3/18	14000	\$1,016.54
Engie	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	6/4/18 to 7/3/18	10920	\$889.34
Engie	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	6/4/18 to 7/3/18	80	\$14.20
Engie	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/30/18 to 6/28/18	94800	\$5,769.44
Engie	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/30/18 to 6/28/18	2992	\$225.87
Engie	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	6/8/18 to 7/11/18	226	\$58.75
Engie	electricity	Jonesboro Rd Fire Station	6/7/18 to 6/28/18	49	\$14.24
Engie	electricity	200 N Midway Rd, Big Spring	6/12/18 to 7/13/18	3734	\$284.79
Engie	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	6/7/18 to 7/10/18	6984	\$581.25
Engie	electricity	VFD Tubbs			·
Engie	electricity	VFD Knott	6/7/18 to 7/10/18	119	\$23.04
Engie	electricity	VFD Lomax	5/31/18 to 6/28/18	705	\$59.94
Engie	electricity	VFD Vincent	6/12/18 to 6/28/18	0	\$4.39
3	3.22.7010			-	,

Assessment with the control of the c

\$20,864.44

Total utilities paid in July 2018
*Reflects actual usage. Refunded late charges credited to billing.